
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 14, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - West

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

39 T. Canard  520.6051

19 J. Weimer  320.6532

114 J. Brayton  520.8793

410 E. McCrummen  620.9464

36 K. Cunningham  421.0135

122 D. Reardon  521.1186

350 B. Evans  421.2637

152 S. Champion  621.2768

138 M. Lapaglia  221.2779

220 C. Seely  521.33410

144 A. Martin  421.56111

931 D. Bajza  421.63512

143 M. Horban  521.68213

986 T. Ingalls  421.68214

555 J. Lymburner  421.89015

711 R. Goodwin  521.93916

727 R. Urseth  521.95117

447 D. Raper  422.06318

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 J. Weimer  613.2421

39 T. Canard  413.3322

114 J. Brayton  313.4053

36 K. Cunningham  413.8164

122 D. Reardon  513.8395

220 C. Seely  213.8946

138 M. Lapaglia  213.9987

410 E. McCrummen  614.0438

350 B. Evans  414.0789

144 A. Martin  214.10110

986 T. Ingalls  314.11611

152 S. Champion  414.16712

727 R. Urseth  314.17813

931 D. Bajza  414.32414

555 J. Lymburner  414.45215

711 R. Goodwin  414.76516

143 M. Horban  314.81717

447 D. Raper  314.92918

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

114 J. Brayton  213.5971

19 J. Weimer  213.6152

39 T. Canard  213.6263

36 K. Cunningham  414.2044

144 A. Martin  614.2325

410 E. McCrummen  314.2586

350 B. Evans  414.2677

220 C. Seely  314.3148

122 D. Reardon  314.3189

986 T. Ingalls  514.35710

138 M. Lapaglia  614.58611

931 D. Bajza  614.63412

555 J. Lymburner  314.63513

152 S. Champion  414.72614

727 R. Urseth  414.77115

143 M. Horban  415.05216

447 D. Raper  515.05517

711 R. Goodwin  515.07718
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